Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ruby Allan - (1276570) - Warrender Baths Club

Short Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
200 Breaststroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

1:26.60
3:03.00
3:52.38
3:16.13
1:35.61

to LC

1:27.60
3:04.90
3:54.70
3:17.80
1:35.60

SC WA
Pts

195
219
194
223
206

Date

111117
16/09/18
17/09/17
16/09/18
16/09/18

Meet

Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017
WBC Championships 200's 2018
WBC Championships 200's 2017
WBC Championships 200's 2018
WBC Championships 200's 2018

Venue

Mercat Gait
Edinburgh
Warrender
Edinburgh
Edinburgh

License

SCO1381
SCO1535
SCO1351
SCO1535
SCO1535
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