## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ruby Allan - (1276570) - Warrender Baths Club

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
100 Freestyle	1:26.60	1:27.60	195	11/11/17	Lothian Region Graded Meet 2017	Mercat Gait	SCO1381	2
200 Freestyle	3:03.00	3:04.90	219	16/09/18	WBC Championships 200's 2018	Edinburgh	SCO1535	2
200 Breaststroke	3:52.38	3:54.70	194	17/09/17	WBC Championships 200's 2017	Warrender	SCO1351	2
200 Backstroke	3:16.13	3:17.80	223	16/09/18	WBC Championships 200's 2018	Edinburgh	SCO1535	2
100 Individual Medley	1:35.61	1:35.60	206	16/09/18	WBC Championships 200's 2018	Edinburgh	SCO1535	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS